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MIESZKANIE TYPU PREMIUM PLUS

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI POMIESZCZEŃ

NR
POM.

NAZWA
POMIESZCZENIA

POWIERZCHNIA
PODŁOGI

KOMUNIKACJA
POM. GOSP.
ŁAZIENKA

SYPIALNIA

KUCHNIA I
JADALNIA
TARAS

1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6

1.7

SYPIALNIA

OGÓŁEM

1.1 12,14m2
3,04m2
5,67m2
10,81m2
10,56m2

25,59m2

16,67m2
83,96m2

MIESZKANIE NR 5

1.5

1.8

SYPIALNIA 16,15m2
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